UCPW Approved List of Grease Haulers, Pumpers, Renderers and Recyclers

June 2018 — May2019

Company

Contact

UCPW Permit #

Phone

Fax

Mail or E-Mail

Type of Service

Grease Trap

1st Choice Septic Jonathan Watts uco12 704-995-2164 704-732-0824 erin@firstchoiceseptic.com Cleaning/Installation
Grease Trap
AAA City Plumbing, Dean R. uco11 704-544-1909 803-327-5099 cityplumbing@comporium.net Cleaning/Installation
Inc. Inkelaar
A Sani-Can Service, Gary & Virginia ucoo7 704-483-5641 704-483-8481 ar@asanican.com Grease Trap Cleaning
Inc. Dellinger
Affordable Pumping | Serdrick Jenkins UC010 704-408-8055 704-817-9741 affordablepumping@yahoo.com Grease Trap Cleaning
Dar Pro Solutions (A Doug Jones NCS 704-624-9140 704-624-9143 diones @darpro.com Waste Cooking Oil Recycle
Darling/Griffin Brand)
N . .
) Mike Griffin 3 336-575-0873 Waste Cooking Oil Recycle
ECO Solutions mkgrff@aol.com
Jennifer Floyd . .
Enterprise Rendering Mike Helms. NCS 704-485-3018 704-485-2222 erco63@live.com Waste Cooking Oil Recycle
Co., Inc. Kim Voges
Inside Grease
Trap Only
. . uco13 .
Enviro Sol Tracy Harris 704-777-6199 envirosol500@yahoo.com
Environmental Frank/Pam uco14 704-395-6066 704-825-1901 ebofcharlotte@bellsouth.net Grease Trap Cleaning
Pumping and Drain Davis

Line Solutions




UCPW Approved List of Grease Haulers, Pumpers, Renderers and Recyclers

June 2018 — May 2019

Company Contact UCPW Permit # Phone Fax Mail or E-Mail Type of Service
L&L Environmental Dayton Oaks UCOOg 704-332-0911 704-332-0955 llenviro@att.net Grease Trap Cleaning
Services LLC
Liquid Environmental Todd Earnhardt uCo03 1-866-694-7327 704-723-1403 todd.earnhardt@liquidenviro.com Grease Trap Cleaning
Solutions
Mahoney Mitch Steelman 336-655-2959 mitchs@mahoney.es.com Waste Cooking Oil
Environmental NCS Recyclers
R & R Pumping Richard Kaylor ucoo09 704-985-3707 704-938-5660 rdk47@live.com Grease Trap Cleaning
Service, Inc
Grease Trap
UCO006 _ _ Cleaning/Recycle/
Stanley Billy Haag 704-214-0631 704-263-1477 whaagjr@wrenvironmental.com Installation
Environmental/Wind
River
Grease Trap
Cleaning/Recycle/
Valley Proteins David Boggs uCo008 800-871-3406 504-877-3215 Dboggs@valleyproteins.com Installation

(Carolina By
Products)

Restaurant Managers: If you are using a company not included on the above list, please notify immediately Union County Public Works at 704-221-8737 to avoid future penalties.




